Summer Sprint 5 - Motueka High

Course Results

Hard-A (30)

Place
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Name

Zefa Fa'avae
Oliver Egan
Eddie Swain
Lochy Shand
Barry Burger
Louie Burger
Campbell Vette
Jodie Fa'avae
Anya Murray
Shane Harrison
Luka Johnson
Hannah Roborgh
Lani Murray
Team Brawlers
Jane Orbell
Ollie Werner
Rebecca Smith
Cullen Browne
Billy Werner
Jenna Neame
Fleur Murray
Jan Jager

Nika Rayward
Harriet Arnott
Amelia Horne
Nigel Crockett
Kristin Harrison

Bryan & Tracey Penney
Annemarie Hogenbirk

Jane Lambert

Hard-B (26 )

Place
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Name

Matt Ogden

Riley Croxford
Simon De Vries
Tide Fa'avae

Leo Easton

Sam Johnson
Micah Dunn
Juliette O'Donnell
craig Hellyer
Steinies

Sally Aaron

Riley Nelson-Knauf
Grace Werner

Club
NL

PP

NL

NL

NL

NL

No Club
NL

NL

No Club
NL

No Club
NL

No Club
NL

NL

NL

NC

No Club
NL

NL

NL

NL

No Club
NL

No Club
NL

NL

NL

NL

Club
NL

NL

NL

NL

No Club
NL

NL

No Club
NL

No Club
No Club
No Club
No Club

2.7 km

2.7 km

Time
12:58
13:42
14:10
14:11
15:30
16:56
17:36
18:20
18:54
18:56
19:08
19:29
19:36
19:54
19:55
20:32
20:50
21:34
21:58
23:35
24:02
24:07
24:11
34:18
37:42
39:53

Time
12:40
13:39
15:53
16:31
16:53
17:11
17:35
18:27
18:56
20:04
20:45
20:52
20:59

15-Mar-23

19 Controls
Diff

+0:44
+1:12
+1:13
+2:32
+3:58
+4:38
+5:22
+5:56
+5:58
+6:10
+6:31
+6:38
+6:56
+6:57
+7:34
+7:52
+8:36
+9:00
+10:37
+11:04
+11:09
+11:13
+21:20
+24:44
+26:55

19 Controls
Diff

+0:59
+3:13
+3:51
+4:13
+4:31
+4:55
+5:47
+6:16
+7:24
+8:05
+8:12
+8:19



14 Leo Croxford NL
15 James Cameron NL
16 Team Ball sacks No Club
17 Diana Worthy No Club
18 Dale McDonald NL
19 Zac Werner No Club
20 Maria Voigt NL
21 Lindsay Smith NL
22 Arlo Harrison No Club
MP  Charlize No Club
MP  Richard Arnott No Club
MP Team Brawlers No Club
MP  Krissy O'Donnell NL
Easy(26) 0.8 km
Place Name Club
1 Simon De Vries NL
2 The Goat NL
3 Riley Nelson-Knauf No Club
4 Beau and Barry Burger No Club
5 Huge Wall No Club
6 Hannah Roborgh No Club
7 Leo Croxford NL
8 Happy Meal No Club
9 Richard Arnott No Club
10 Sally Aaron No Club
11 Louie Burger NL
12 Campbell Vette No Club
13 Mia Ashmore NL
14 Beau Burger NL
15 Esther Cameron NL
16 Caitlyn Hellyer NL
17 Zac Werner No Club
18 Shelby Staufer No Club
19 Richard Arnott No Club
20 Bryn Englefield NL
21 TEAM Neame Riley, Mackenzie, MaNL
22 Rua Burger NL
23 Rua Burger No Club
23 Roxanne Gradwell NL
25 Georgia O'Donnell NL
MP  Arlois Cool & Go Harrison NC
Moderate ( 28) 1 km
Place Name Club
1 Simon De Vries NL
2 Louie Burger NL
3 Campbell Vette No Club
4 Barry and Beau Burger NL
5 Aaron Sally No Club
6 Ollie Werner NL

21:30
21:51
22:28
25:01
25:35
28:36
29:10
30:02
38:11

Time
2:59
3:08
4:04
4:07
4:26
4:31
4:32
4:41
4:52
4:58
5:40
5:41
5:48
6:03
6:58
7:16
7:50
8:13
8:26
8:45

10:57
12:30
12:40
12:40
13:33

Time
4:36
5:16
6:05
6:24
6:39
6:51

+8:50
+9:11
+9:48
+12:21
+12:55
+15:56
+16:30
+17:22
+25:31

13 Controls
Diff

+0:09
+1:05
+1:08
+1:27
+1:32
+1:33
+1:42
+1:53
+1:59
+2:41
+2:42
+2:49
+3:04
+3:59
+4:17
+4:51
+5:14
+5:27
+5:46
+7:58
+9:31
+9:41
+9:41
+10:34

13 Controls
Diff

+0:40
+1:29
+1:48
+2:03
+2:15



O 00

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

Team MR man
James Cameron
Hannah Roborgh
Richard Arnott
Riley Nelson-Knauf
Shelby Staufer
Zac Werner

Mia Ashmore
Esther Cameron
Lucas Palmer
Cullen Browne
Nigel Crockett
Team Great
Roxanne Gradwell
Charlize

Saxon Bowden
Emanuel Biran
Nikau Cooper
Finley Englefield
Leo Easton

Caleb Gould
Juliette O'Donnell

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

No Club
NL
No Club
No Club
No Club
NL
No Club
NL
NL
NL
NC
NL
No Club
NL
No Club
NL
No Club
NL
NL
No Club
NC
NL

7:30
7:34
8:32
8:37
8:40
9:15
9:55
11:47
14:05
14:22
16:49
16:53
17:52
24:33

+2:54
+2:58
+3:56
+4:01
+4:04
+4:39
+5:19
+7:11
+9:29
+9:46
+12:13
+12:17
+13:16
+19:57



